
B
ar

le
y 

Y
ie

ld
 (

bu
sh

el
s/

ac
re

)

20
30
40
50
60

Sva
ns

ot
a

No. 
46

2

M
an

ch
ur

ia

No. 
47

5

Ve
lve

t

Pea
tla

nd

Glab
ro

n

No. 
45

7

W
isc

on
sin

 N
o. 

38
Tr

eb
i

Grand Rapids

20
30
40
50
60

Duluth

20
30
40
50
60

University Farm

20
30
40
50
60

Morris

20
30
40
50
60

Crookston

20
30
40
50
60

Waseca


